HYROX Race Results Autumn Series 2 (October)

Age category
11t0 13

111013
11to 13

141015
141015

16t0 19
16t0 19
16t0 19
16t0 19

20to 29
201029
20to 29
201029

201029
20to 29
201029
20to 29
201029

3010 39
30to 39
3010 39
30to 39
3010 39
30to 39
3010 39
30to 39
3010 39
30to 39
3010 39
30to 39
3010 39
30to 39
3010 39
30to 39

30to 39
3010 39
30to 39
3010 39

Gender

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Name

Caitlyn Dickenson
Keara Simpson
Ella Morton

Lauren Semple
Willow Farrington

Jack Jackson
Seb Leeson
Lewis Black
Ollie Crawford

Michael Worke
Undisclosed
Luke McGrugan
Undisclosed

Catherine Shields
Beth McCormick
Jamie-Lee Clasper
Jordan Galloway
Louise Willis

Undisclosed

Mark Penn
Samuel Hanna
Ross Doherty
Marty Caskey
Kevin West

Glen Taylor

Sean Savage
Matthew Goodricke
Peter Robinson
Undisclosed

Scott Leckey
Craig Cunningham
Aaron Gillies
David Patterson
Scott Galloway

Robyn Elliott
Lynsey McCloskey
Sarah McCarthy
Narelle Goodricke

Time
12:29:00

12:30:00
13:31:00

10:50:00
11:08:00

13:30:00
14:06:00
14:30:00
15:57:00

12:07:00
12:58:00
13:17:00
13:52:00

14:32:00
17:40:00
18:05:00
21:03:00
21:29:00

11:02:00
12:18:00
13:07:00
13:26:00
13:54:00
14:03:00
14:08:00
14:11:00
14:32:00
15:32:00
15:33:00
16:11:00
17:47:00
18:00:00
19:44:00
20:01:00

14:50:00
15:21:00
15:43:00
16:44:00



30to 39
3010 39
30to 39
3010 39

40to0 49
40to 49
40to0 49
40to 49
40to0 49
40to 49
40to0 49
40to 49
40to0 49
40to 49
40to0 49
40to 49
40to0 49
40to 49
40to0 49
40to 49

40to 49
40to0 49
40to 49
40to0 49
40to 49
40to0 49
40to 49
40to0 49
40to 49

5010 59
50to 59
5010 59
50to 59
5010 59
50to 59
5010 59
50to 59
5010 59
50to 59

50to 59
5010 59
50to 59
5010 59
50to 59

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Sarah McKeag
Emma Heald
Sarah Cash
Emma Carson

Karl Williams
Aaron Bell
David Saunders
Gerard Adair
Robert Oliver
Graeme Black
Glenn Kernohan
Andy Palmer
Graeme Farrington
Michael Cromie
Stephen Turner
Ryan Murphy
Ally McArthur
Undisclosed
Drew Burgess
James O'Brien

Kerry Speers

Gayle Malaugh
Christine Thompson
Julie Balmer

Zoe Waring

Suzie McMonagle
Andrea McPhee
Sonya Hobson

Julie Dickenson

Stephen Houston
Trevor Shanks

Alfie Crangle
Stephen Watterson
Undisclosed
Graham Willis
Mark Heatherington
Robert Rea

lan Hunter

Darren McGrugan

Carol Thompson
Lesley Irwin

Sarah Benton
Suzanne McArthur
Suzann Flowers

16:46:00
18:38:00
18:59:00
20:05:00

13:08:00
13:34:00
14:00:00
14:14:00
14:25:00
14:30:00
14:46:00
15:14:00
15:15:00
15:22:00
15:31:00
15:42:00
15:47:00
16:07:00
17:58:00
19:04:00

13:02:00
14:37:00
15:30:00
16:24:00
16:31:00
18:14:00
18:35:00
18:36:00
19:05:00

14:55:00
14:57:00
15:08:00
15:51:00
16:29:00
16:31:00
17:17:00
18:11:00
18:33:00
20:59:00

14:34:00
15:41:00
17:05:00
18:53:00
21:14:00



50to0 59 Female Pauline McLean 21:53:00

60to 69 Male Norman Mawhinney 14:00:00
60to 69 Male Garry Cavill 16:49:00



