## **HYROX Race Results Autumn Series 2 (October)**

Age category	Gender	Name	Time
11 to 13	Female	Caitlyn Dickenson	12:29:00
11 to 13	Female	Keara Simpson	12:30:00
11 to 13	Female	Ella Morton	13:31:00
14 to 15	Female	Lauren Semple	10:50:00
14 to 15	Female	Willow Farrington	11:08:00
16 to 19	Male	Jack Jackson	13:30:00
16 to 19	Male	Seb Leeson	14:06:00
16 to 19	Male	Lewis Black	14:30:00
16 to 19	Male	Ollie Crawford	15:57:00
20 to 29	Male	Michael Worke	12:07:00
20 to 29	Male	Undisclosed	12:58:00
20 to 29	Male	Luke McGrugan	13:17:00
20 to 29	Male	Undisclosed	13:52:00
20 to 29	Female	Catherine Shields	14:32:00
20 to 29	Female	Beth McCormick	17:40:00
20 to 29	Female	Jamie-Lee Clasper	18:05:00
20 to 29	Female	Jordan Galloway	21:03:00
20 to 29	Female	Louise Willis	21:29:00
30 to 39	Male	Undisclosed	11:02:00
30 to 39	Male	Mark Penn	12:18:00
30 to 39	Male	Samuel Hanna	13:07:00
30 to 39	Male	Ross Doherty	13:26:00
30 to 39	Male	Marty Caskey	13:54:00
30 to 39	Male	Kevin West	14:03:00
30 to 39	Male	Glen Taylor	14:08:00
30 to 39	Male	Sean Savage	14:11:00
30 to 39	Male	Matthew Goodricke	14:32:00
30 to 39	Male	Peter Robinson	15:32:00
30 to 39	Male	Undisclosed	15:33:00
30 to 39	Male	Scott Leckey	16:11:00
30 to 39	Male	Craig Cunningham	17:47:00
30 to 39	Male	Aaron Gillies	18:00:00
30 to 39	Male	David Patterson	19:44:00
30 to 39	Male	Scott Galloway	20:01:00
		B. 1 E. 11	
30 to 39	Female	Robyn Elliott	14:50:00
30 to 39	Female	Lynsey McCloskey	15:21:00
30 to 39	Female	Sarah McCarthy	15:43:00
30 to 39	Female	Narelle Goodricke	16:44:00

30 to 39	Female	Sarah McKeag	16:46:00
30 to 39	Female	Emma Heald	18:38:00
30 to 39	Female	Sarah Cash	18:59:00
30 to 39	Female	Emma Carson	20:05:00
40 to 49	Male	Karl Williams	13:08:00
40 to 49	Male	Aaron Bell	13:34:00
40 to 49	Male	David Saunders	14:00:00
40 to 49	Male	Gerard Adair	14:14:00
40 to 49	Male	Robert Oliver	14:25:00
40 to 49	Male	Graeme Black	14:30:00
40 to 49	Male	Glenn Kernohan	14:46:00
40 to 49	Male	Andy Palmer	15:14:00
40 to 49	Male	Graeme Farrington	15:15:00
40 to 49	Male	Michael Cromie	15:22:00
40 to 49	Male	Stephen Turner	15:31:00
40 to 49	Male	Ryan Murphy	15:42:00
40 to 49	Male	Ally McArthur	15:47:00
40 to 49	Male	Undisclosed	16:07:00
40 to 49	Male	Drew Burgess	17:58:00
40 to 49	Male	James O'Brien	19:04:00
40 to 49	Female	Kerry Speers	13:02:00
40 to 49	Female	Gayle Malaugh	14:37:00
40 to 49	Female	Christine Thompson	15:30:00
40 to 49	Female	Julie Balmer	16:24:00
40 to 49	Female	Zoe Waring	16:31:00
40 to 49	Female	Suzie McMonagle	18:14:00
40 to 49	Female	Andrea McPhee	18:35:00
40 to 49	Female	Sonya Hobson	18:36:00
40 to 49	Female	Julie Dickenson	19:05:00
50 to 59	Male	Stephen Houston	14:55:00
50 to 59	Male	Trevor Shanks	14:57:00
50 to 59	Male	Alfie Crangle	15:08:00
50 to 59	Male	Stephen Watterson	15:51:00
50 to 59	Male	Undisclosed	16:29:00
50 to 59	Male	Graham Willis	16:31:00
50 to 59	Male	Mark Heatherington	17:17:00
50 to 59	Male	Robert Rea	18:11:00
50 to 59	Male	Ian Hunter	18:33:00
50 to 59	Male	Darren McGrugan	20:59:00
50 to 59	Female	Carol Thompson	14:34:00
50 to 59	Female	Lesley Irwin	15:41:00
50 to 59	Female	Sarah Benton	17:05:00
50 to 59	Female	Suzanne McArthur	18:53:00
50 to 59	Female	Suzann Flowers	21:14:00

50 to 59	Female	Pauline McLean	21:53:00
60 to 69	Male	Norman Mawhinney	14:00:00
60 to 69	Male	Garry Cavill	16:49:00